Individual Best Times (All Time)

India Brown - (1318024) - Plymouth Leander SC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:13.64
1:14.46
1:14.96
1:15.42
1:17.55
1:17.93
1:18.81
1:18.94
1:19.56
1:20.60
1:20.83
1:22.03
1:29.82
1:32.56

1:41.37

Swims in Date Order

Time
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1:19.56
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

471

398
384
383
374
359
356
341
260
237
180

WA Pts

471
447
456
398
439
404
359
374

Round

H
H
H

m m I M

I T I T

Round

I I T

I M

Date

27/04/24
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16/03/24
15/01/23
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03/04/22
02/02/22
24/04/22
16/07/22
12/03/22
02/02/22
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05/01/20
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Date

27/04/24
16/03/24
09/03/24
01/04/23
15/01/23
15/01/23
16/07/22
24/04/22

Meet

SE SWR Summer Championships 2024

Plymouth Leander March L1 National Qualifier 2024
City of Manchester International Swim Meet 2024
Gloucestershire County Swimming Championships 2023
Gloucestershire County Swimming Championships 2023
City Of Bristol L1 International Open Meet 2023

City of Bristol L1 International Open Meet

Gloucester County Champions 2022 Finals

Swim England South West Region Championships 2022
City of Bristol Summer Festival

Team Bath & Millfield National Qualifier L1 Meet
Gloucester County Championships 2022 Heats

City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2019

City of Leeds New Year Meet 2020

Rotherham Metro Springtime Long Course Meet

Meet

SE SWR Summer Championships 2024

City of Manchester International Swim Meet 2024
Plymouth Leander March L1 National Qualifier 2024
City Of Bristol L1 International Open Meet 2023
Gloucestershire County Swimming Championships 2023
Gloucestershire County Swimming Championships 2023
City of Bristol Summer Festival

Swim England South West Region Championships 2022

Venue

Millfield
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Leeds
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Sheffield
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1:18.81
1:20.83
1:18.94
1:22.03
1:32.56
1:29.82

1:41.37
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City of Bristol L1 International Open Meet

Team Bath & Millfield National Qualifier L1 Meet
Gloucester County Champions 2022 Finals
Gloucester County Championships 2022 Heats
City of Leeds New Year Meet 2020

City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2019

Rotherham Metro Springtime Long Course Meet
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