Individual Best Times (All Time)

India Brown - (1318024) - Plymouth Leander SC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:13.64	471	Н	27/04/24	SE SWR Summer Championships 2024	Millfield		1
1:14.46	456	Н	09/03/24	Plymouth Leander March L1 National Qualifier 2024	Plymouth		1
1:14.96	447	Н	16/03/24	City of Manchester International Swim Meet 2024	Manchester	Plymouth Lea	1
1:15.42	439	F	15/01/23	Gloucestershire County Swimming Championships 2023	Bristol		1
1:17.55	404	Н	15/01/23	Gloucestershire County Swimming Championships 2023	Bristol		1
1:17.93	398	F	01/04/23	City Of Bristol L1 International Open Meet 2023	Hengrove Park		1
1:18.81	384	F	03/04/22	City of Bristol L1 International Open Meet	Hengrove		1
1:18.94	383	F	02/02/22	Gloucester County Champions 2022 Finals	Hengrove LC		1
1:19.56	374	Н	24/04/22	Swim England South West Region Championships 2022	Millfield		1
1:20.60	359	F	16/07/22	City of Bristol Summer Festival	Hengrove		3
1:20.83	356	F	12/03/22	Team Bath & Millfield National Qualifier L1 Meet	Millfield		1
1:22.03	341	Н	02/02/22	Gloucester County Championships 2022 Heats	Hengrove LC		4
1:29.82	260	Н	22/12/19	City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2019	Leeds	Grimsby AST	3
1:32.56	237	Н	05/01/20	City of Leeds New Year Meet 2020	Leeds	Grimsby AST	3
1:41.37	180	Н	11/05/19	Rotherham Metro Springtime Long Course Meet	Sheffield	Grimsby AST	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:13.64	471	Н	27/04/24	SE SWR Summer Championships 2024	Millfield		1
1:14.96	447	Н	16/03/24	City of Manchester International Swim Meet 2024	Manchester	Plymouth Lea	1
1:14.46	456	Н	09/03/24	Plymouth Leander March L1 National Qualifier 2024	Plymouth		1
1:17.93	398	F	01/04/23	City Of Bristol L1 International Open Meet 2023	Hengrove Park		1
1:15.42	439	F	15/01/23	Gloucestershire County Swimming Championships 2023	Bristol		1
1:17.55	404	Н	15/01/23	Gloucestershire County Swimming Championships 2023	Bristol		1
1:20.60	359	F	16/07/22	City of Bristol Summer Festival	Hengrove		3
1:19.56 Copyright 2024	374 4	Н	24/04/22	Swim England South West Region Championships 2022	Millfield	Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:18.81	384	F	03/04/22	City of Bristol L1 International Open Meet	Hengrove		1
1:20.83	356	F	12/03/22	Team Bath & Millfield National Qualifier L1 Meet	Millfield		1
1:18.94	383	F	02/02/22	Gloucester County Champions 2022 Finals	Hengrove LC		1
1:22.03	341	Н	02/02/22	Gloucester County Championships 2022 Heats	Hengrove LC		4
1:32.56	237	Н	05/01/20	City of Leeds New Year Meet 2020	Leeds	Grimsby AST	3
1:29.82	260	Н	22/12/19	City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2019	Leeds	Grimsby AST	3
1:41.37	180	Н	11/05/19	Rotherham Metro Springtime Long Course Meet	Sheffield	Grimsby AST	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS